266
11.01.01.05

11.01.01.06

11.01.01.07

11.01.01.08

11.01.01.09

11.01.01.10

11.01.01.11

LLAWS OF MARYLAND

Old Age Assistance
General Fund Appropriation ........

Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ...oooeeiiieieeieicen e,

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ......ccovviriiiic e

Public Assistance to Needy Blind
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENE  .oeeirerrreecerernrntete et

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENE .o

General Public Assistance
General Fund Appropriation

Boarding Care for Children
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment .o

vided that grants in excess of

696,848
615,328

5;326;200
5,316,124

Aid to Families with Dependent Children
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

27,279,837

35,230,272

121,901

210,000

Aid to Permanently and Totally Disabled
General Fund Appropriation ..........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

5,445,693

10,431,000

8,376,114

1,633,202

Emergency Assistance to Families with Children
General Fund Appropriation ..........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

1,250,294

CH. 100

6;023;048
5,931,452

62,610,109

331,901

15,876,693

5,317,015

9,909,316




