11.01.01.05	Old Age Assistance General Fund Appropriation	696,848 615,328	
	Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	5,326,200 5,316,124	6,023,048 5,931,452
11.01.01.06	Aid to Families with Dependent Child General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, pro- vided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made avail- able by approved budget amend-	lren 27,279,837	
	ment	35,230,272	62,510,109
11.01.01.07	Public Assistance to Needy Blind General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made avail-	121,901	
	able by approved budget amend-	210,000	331,901
11.01.01.08	Aid to Permanently and Totally Disable General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, pro- vided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made avail-	ed 5,445,693	
	able by approved budget amend- ment	10,431,000	15,876,693
11.01.01.09	General Public Assistance General Fund Appropriation		5,317,015
11.01.01.10	Boarding Care for Children General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amend-	8,376,114	
	ment	1,533,202	9,909,316
11.01.01.11	Emergency Assistance to Families wit General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, pro- vided that grants in excess of	th Children 1,250,294	